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ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT
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Department

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS
+ PANEL

Online Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR
PANEL

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS 26.1%
ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS + PANEL 21.7%
Online Residential Solar Permit 17.4%
SOLAR PANEL 34.8%

Total: 100.0%

 

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0025 02/03/2025 ISSUED942 Westridge Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 11.960 kW Solar PV Installation with (2) Powerwall3.

B-SO25-0028 02/04/2025 ISSUED305 Hazen St, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 3.24kW (8) Panel Roof mount PV System w/ (2) ESS.

B-SO25-0029 02/04/2025 ISSUED741 Stirling Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Roof mounted solar PV system installation with battery
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B-SO25-0031 02/07/2025 ISSUED284 Silverlake Ct, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Roof Mount PV System with Storage.

B-SO25-0039 02/19/2025 ISSUED1365 Platt Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 3.69KW DC PV system roof mounted w/ storage.

B-SO25-0040 02/19/2025 ISSUED419 Easter Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Roof Mtn 20 panels, 1 ess/inv.

SUB-TOTAL : 6

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS + PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0034 02/12/2025 ISSUED1327 COLUMBUS DRIVE, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 11.07kW DC Solar - Roof Mount PV/ 27 Modules, MPU & St

B-SO25-0035 02/12/2025 ISSUED251 S Temple Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 8.715KW PV 21 roof mounted panels w/ storage and MPU 2

B-SO25-0037 02/13/2025 FINALED1404 Lassen Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 1 tesla powerwall 3 and 6 REC 460 modules.

B-SO25-0043 02/24/2025 ISSUED1642 Canton Dr, MILPITAS, CA Rooftop solar (18) modules, 2 ESS, 125A combiner, 225A MPU.

B-SO25-0045 02/25/2025 ISSUED282 Spring Valley Ln, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Installation of 7.47kW Solar System / 1 Tesla Powerwal

SUB-TOTAL : 5

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0032 02/10/2025 ISSUED285 Roswell Dr, MILPITAS, CA Installing 12 roof-mounted PV modules. 5.220kW DC.
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B-SO25-0038 02/17/2025 ISSUED1402 Platt Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar Panels Reinstall due to a re-roof.no electrical Change

B-SO25-0041 02/23/2025 ISSUED1167 Acadia Av, MILPITAS, CA Removal and reinstall existing PV system.

B-SO25-0042 02/24/2025 ISSUED1714 Tahoe Dr, MILPITAS, CA Removal and reinstall existing PV system.

SUB-TOTAL : 4

SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0003 02/04/2025 ISSUED518 Vista Spring Ct, MILPITAS, CA SINGH RESIDENCE: Install 20.5KW, 52 Modules, 3 ESS.

B-SO25-0026 02/06/2025 ISSUED775 Valencia Dr, MILPITAS, CA LAM RESIDENCE: Install 4.620 kW PV roof mounted solar (11 mo

B-SO24-0176 02/12/2025 ISSUED601 Parvin Dr, MILPITAS, CA CULATA RESIDENCE: Install (14) roof mounted solar panels, 6.

B-SO25-0033 02/18/2025 ISSUED768 Los Positos Dr, MILPITAS, CA NITAFAN RESIDENCE: Solar roof mount 4.8kW (12 panels) &  (1)

B-SO24-0233 02/24/2025 FINALED2116 Skyline Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - YIPENG RESIDENCE: SA+ - 6.15 kW DC System- Roof Mount

B-SO25-0023 02/27/2025 ISSUED2136 Incline Ct, MILPITAS, CA VISWANATHAN RESIDENCE: Install 9.84kw PV array (24 modules)

B-SO25-0044 02/27/2025 ISSUED1703 Kennedy Dr, MILPITAS, CA SHROYER RESIDENCE: Install  (12.09) kw dc rated pv array (31

B-SO25-0046 02/28/2025 ISSUED1051 Cresent Terrace, MILPITAS, CA GUNASEKARAN RESIDENCE: Install 8.80kW (22 modules) Roof Moun
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SUB-TOTAL : 8

TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 23
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